

---

## **PACHET MATERIALAE PRIMARIA BAIA DE ARIES**

I.D.: 103751421

---

Data publicarii	02.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.518,46 RON - 1.518,46 RON

---

Descriere: HIRTIE IGIENICA 4B X25.21=100.84 LEI DETERGENT SANO 2 L 4B X 20.16 = 80.67 LEI DETERGENT ASEVI 2 B X 10.085 = 20.17LEI DOMESTOS 2 B 10.085 = 20.17 LEI PROSOP BUCATARIE 2 B X 8.82= 17.65 LEI SACI GUNOI 1B X 5.88 = 5.88 LEI ROLA BUCATARIE 1 B X 10.92 = 10.92 LEI ROLA BUCATARIE 1 B X 14.29 = 14.29 LEI MAMERE USA 1B X 30.25 = 30.25 LEI HIRTIE IGIENICA 1 B X 27.73 = 27.73 LEI IGIENOL 1 B X 11.76 = 11.76 LEI SACI MENAJ 2 B X 7.145 = 14.29 LEI SACI MENAJ 1 B X 5.88 = 5.88 LEI PERIE 1 B X 10.92 = 10.92 LEI FARAS 1 B X 5.04 = 5.04 LEI PRELUNGITOR 2 BX 22.69 = 45.38 LEI SANO WC 2 B 10.08 = 20.17 LEI DETERGENT GEAM 1 B X 6.72 = 6.72 LEI SACI MENAJ 4 B X 7.142 = 28.57 LEI POMPA 1 B X 235.29 = 235.29 LEIO PRELUNGITOR 1 B X 22.69 = 22.69 LEI PERIE 1 B X 10.92 = 10.92 LEI HIRTIE IGIENICA 1 B X 27.73 = 27.73 LEI PRELUNGITOR 1 B X 21.01 = 21.01 LEI ROBINET 1 BUC X 15.55 = 15.55 LEI HIRTIE IGIENICA 4 B X 25.2

---